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Steve Murray, Chairman 
Alabama Department of Archives & History 
P. O. Box 300100 
Montgomery, AL 36130-0100 
 
Phone: (334) 242-4441 
Steve.Murray@archives.alabama.gov  
 
Rachel Riddle 
(Wonzie Wooden designated representative) 
Examiners of Public Accounts 
P. O. Box 302251 
Montgomery, AL 36130-2251 
 
Phone: (334) 242-9200 
Rachel.Riddle@examiners.alabama.gov  
Wonzie.Wooden@examiners.alabama.gov 
 
Steve Marshall 
(Ben Baxley designated representative) 
Attorney General 
P.O. Box 300152    
Montgomery, AL  36130-0152  
 
Phone: (334) 242-7300 
SMarshall@alabamaag.gov  
Ben.Baxley@alabamaag.gov 
 
Wes Allen 
(Meridith Blackburn designated representative) 
Secretary of State  
P. O. Box 5616 
Montgomery, AL 36103 
 
Phone: (334) 242-7207 
Wes.Allen@sos.alabama.gov  
Meridith.Blackburn@sos.alabama.gov  
 
Vernon Barnett 
(Teresa Stephens/Shadonna Thomas designated 
representatives) 
Revenue Commissioner  
Department of Revenue 
Gordon Persons Bldg. 
50 North Ripley Street 
Montgomery, AL 36132 
 

 
 
 
 
Phone: (334) 242-1170 
Vernon.Barnett@revenue.alabama.gov 
Teresa.Stephens@revenue.alabama.gov   
Shadonna.Thomas@revenue.alabama.gov 
 
Bill Poole 
(Susan Wilhelm designated representative) 
Director, Alabama Department of Finance 
Alabama State Capitol 
600 Dexter Avenue - Suite N-105 
Montgomery, AL 36130 
 
Phone: (334) 242-7160 
Bill.Poole@finance.alabama.gov  
Susan.Wilhelm@finance.alabama.gov 
 
John Giggie, PhD 
Associate Professor 
Department of History 
Director, Summersell Center for the Study of the 
South 
University of Alabama 
Box 870212 
Tuscaloosa, AL 35487-0212 
 
Phone: (205) 348-1859 
JMGiggie@ua.edu 
 
Tommy Brown, PhD 
Associate Professor 
Special Collections and Archives  
Auburn University Libraries 
Auburn University, AL 36849 
 
Phone: (334) 844-1733 
Brownt6@auburn.edu 
 
Bertis English, PhD 
Professor of History 
College of Arts and Sciences 
Alabama State University 
915 South Jackson Street 
Montgomery, AL 36104 
 
Phone: (334) 229-4368 
Benglish@alasu.edu  
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